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MAX SOLD PRICE

Single Family Condominium

Information effective 12/01/2022
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53

$2.0 M $719.2 K

$2.0 M $698.7 K

$6.9 M $1.2 M

96.93% 97.15%

$1,092 $814

34
q 71.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 64.2%

q 45.7%
19

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 9.8%

q 0.7%
$745,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 56.8%
$13,275,000

23 $1,650,000 $45,077,555
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 6.6%
q 44.2%

m 61.4%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 36.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 23.3%
q 52.1%



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
KAUAI

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

HANALEI 7 q $22.0 M q $2.6 M p 6 q $5.6 M q $900.0 K q – – – – – –

KAWAIHAU 8 q $10.2 M q $1.3 M p 4 q $2.7 M q $504.0 K p 3 q $1.6 M q $420.0 K q

LIHUE 2 q $1.9 M q $950.0 K p 6 q $3.4 M q $520.0 K p – – – – – –

KOLOA 4 q $9.6 M q $1.8 M p 3 q $1.5 M q $425.0 K q 4 q $4.5 M q $1.1 M p

WAIMEA 2 – $1.5 M p $737.5 K p – – – – – – – – – – – –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
ULU MAHI SUBDIVISION 2

KALAHEO HOMESTEADS 1ST SERIES 1

WAIMEA 1

MOLOAA BAY 1

NONOU DEVELOPMENT 1

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
SEALODGE II 2

PRINCEVILLE MAUNA KAI 2

ISLANDER ON THE BEACH 1

HALE HONU 1

KAMALU ROAD 1

KARASIC PARK II 1

BOUNTY HOUSE 1

HALELANI VILLAGE AT PUHI PH I 1

BANYAN HARBOR 1

HALELANI VILLAGE AT PUHI PH IB 1

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2019 2020 2021 2022

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

KAUAI

# OF SALES

405

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$710,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

448

$1,150,000

$876,363,496
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$345,657,461

121

$700,000

$155,116,500
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 31.4%

q 20.4%

m 15.1%

q 38.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 33.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 7.0%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 28.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 29.8%

m 4.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

$650.0K

$359.5K

$340.0K

$775.0K

#N/A

$730.0K

$465.0K

$325.0K

$748.8K

#N/A

$830.0K

$406.9K

$385.0K

$745.0K

#N/A

$995.0K

$550.0K

$500.0K

$715.0K

#N/A

$1.1M

$629.9K

$597.4K

$751.4K

$487.0K

$1.4M

$690.0K

$699.5K

$905.0K

$563.5K

$1.9M

$823.5K

$800.0K

$1.2M

$645.0K

$2.4M

$920.0K

$925.0K

$1.2M

$752.8K

HANALEI

KAWAIHAU

LIHUE

KOLOA

WAIMEA

www.tghawaii.com


